
Ballard
Billeter Marine 
Clean Harbors 
NRCES
Omalley
PEAK Enviornmental 
Port of Toledo 
Table Mountain
Columbia River Hazmat

$1,233,009.00
$1,368,414.74
$2,006,601.00

$975,000.00
$754,491.00

$1,228,846.00
$354,200.00
$847,958.11

$1,300,598.50

The Port of Newport will evaluate the bids for responsiveness and notify all bidders of the officialy determined low bid 
by future addendum.
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