

Ballard	\$1,233,009.00
Billeter Marine	\$1,368,414.74
Clean Harbors	\$2,006,601.00
NRCES	\$975,000.00
Omalley	\$754,491.00
PEAK Enviornmental	\$1,228,846.00
Port of Toledo	\$354,200.00
Table Mountain	\$847,958.11
Columbia River Hazmat	\$1,300,598.50

The Port of Newport will evaluate the bids for responsiveness and notify all bidders of the officialy determined low bid by future addendum.